
NON OFFICIAL TRANSLATION

SHEET A-1

PAG 1

COUNTY PROVINCE REGION  

 

MALE FEMALE Y (NORTH) X (EAST)

05/03/2026 1 3 0 3

2 YOUNG WILD MALES 

AND 1 MATURE WILD 

MALE 

MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

CAMINO 

PRINCIPAL, RUTA 

D747, 

PANGUECILLO

JACKSON / 

TRIMEDLURE

PEACH TREE - 

Prunus persica

MARCOS 

ZAMBRANO           

10-03-2026

6593520 325021

06/03/2026 2 1 0 1 1 YOUNG WILD MALE
MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

CAMINO 

PRINCIPAL, RUTA 

D747, 

PANGUECILLO

JACKSON / 

TRIMEDLURE

GRAPE TREE- 

Vitis vinifera

MARCOS 

ZAMBRANO               

09-03-2026

6593512 344986

07/03/2026 3 2 1 3
2 MALES AND 1 

FEMALE

MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

CAMINO 

PRINCIPAL, RUTA 

D747, 

PANGUECILLO

JACKSON / 

TRIMEDLURE

PEACH TREE - 

Prunus persica
IN PROGRESS 6593512 324986

09/03/2026 4 1 0 1 1 YOUNG MALE
MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

PATRICIA 

CARVAJAL, 

CAMINO 

PRINCIPAL, RUTA 

MULTILURE
PEACH TREE - 

Prunus persica

LORETO ARAYA             

11-03-2026  
6593512 324986

09/03/2026 5 0 1 1

1 MATURE 

UNINSEMINATED 

FEMALE

MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

HUGO VEGA, 

CAMINO 

INTERIOR, 

CALLEJÓN 

MC PHAIL/ 

PROTEIN

PEACH TREE - 

Prunus persica

LORETO ARAYA             

12-03-2026
6593499 325285

12/03/2026 6 1 0 1 1 MALE  
MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

HUGO VEGA, 

CAMINO 

INTERIOR, 

CALLEJÓN 

MC PHAIL/ 

PROTEIN

PEACH TREE - 

Prunus persica
6593499 325285

12/03/2026 7 0 1 1 1 FEMALE   
MONTE PATRIA - 

COQUIMBO

AIDA MUÑOZ, 

PANGUECILLO

MC PHAIL/ 

PROTEIN

LEMON TREE 

(Citrus Limon)
6593300 325055

TOTAL 8 3 11

IDENTIFIER 

(DATE)
HAPLOTYPE

COORDINATES UTM                 WGS 

84

MEDITERRANEAN FRUIT FLY (Ceratitis capitata  (Wied) ADULT DETECTION

LOCALITY
MONTE PATRIA LIMARI COQUIMBO

SEX
TOTAL

ADDRESS TRAP MODEL
TREE TRAP 

LOCATION
DATE DETECTION N°

N° OF CARTURES
SEXUAL 

CHARASTERICTIC

DISTRICT - 

REGION


